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200406070003
03190

06/07/2004
11:24:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS REED, TRAVIS
J

29 15 Lot#:101
Book:29 Pg:15

200406300003
61290

06/30/2004
02:26:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS,
DOUGLAS A

25 92 Lot#:1 Book:25
Pg:92

200406280003
52400

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

33 43 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:43

200406280003
52420

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

33 43 Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:43

200406280003
52390

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

33 43 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:43

200406280003
52410

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

33 43 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:43

200406280003
52430

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

33 43 Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:43

200406280003
52440

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

33 43 Lot#:9 Book:33
Pg:43


