Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406070003 03190	06/07/2004 11:24:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REED, TRAVIS J			29	15		Lot#:101 Book:29 Pg:15
200406300003 61290	06/30/2004 02:26:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, DOUGLAS A			25	92		Lot#:1 Book:25 Pg:92
200406280003 52400	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			33	43		Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52420	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			33	43		Lot#:7 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52390	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			33	43		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52410	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			33	43		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52430	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			33	43		Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52440	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			33	43		Lot#:9 Book:33 Pg:43